RTR 2019 - ETAPA RESENDE COSTA

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero

1 47
2 300
3 8
4 304
5 286
6 22
7 44
8 298
9 280
10 57
11 10
12 55
13 20
14 42
15 36
16 7
17 32
18 23
19 51
20 3
21 18
22 284
23 285
24 302
25 19
26 293
27 33
28 37
29 53
30 35
31 9
32 49
33 14
34 16

Nome

MAGDA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ORLANDO

GISELE FRANCIS DA SILVA ARAUJO
AMANDA CARLA DA SILVA

EDNEIA MARIA ABREL

THYARA FERREIRA

EDIMARA RODRIGUES

LETICIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
BARROS

ADRIANA MARIA DOS REIS PASSOS
ROSINEIA DE FATIMA SOUZA
RAQUEL TAMIRES DO CARMO RIOS
ANA PAULA RESENDE LADEIRA
PAULA CHAVES TEIXEIRA PINTO
DANIELE MARTINS MOREIRA
KEZIA ARIANE ROCHA CARVALHO
IELVA MARIA DE RESENDE

AMALIA REGINA DIAS RESENDE

FRANCISCA LUCILENE RESENDE
ASSIS

ELISIANE SUEILA MAIA

MICHELLE DE CARVALHO TAQUES
MARQUES

ALINE ALVES APARECIDA DO SANTOS
CAROLINA FERREIRA DE AVILA
SONIA DE SOUZA VIEIRA

TATIANA LOPES

NUBIA AUSTA RESENDE VALE
CLAUDINEA INACIA DE PAIVA SOUZA
CLAUDIANA MARIA DA SILVA
GERALDA CARDOSO DA SILVA
JANETE MARIA SANTIAGO

NIELZEN FATIMA DO CARMO
HIROSHI ADACHI

ANA AMELIA CHAVES TEIXEIRA
MARIA DO CARMO DE SOUSA SILVA
BEATRIZ CRISTIANE INACIO ARAUJO

FRANCIELE MESSIAS ISRAEL

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 10:30:54

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM
(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.

F5059

F3039
F3039
F5059
F3039
F2029
F3039

F3039
F3039
F3039
F2029
F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F2029
F4049

F3039
F3039

F2029
F0019
F5059
F3039
F3039
F3039
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F5059
F2029
F4049
F3039
F2029

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo

00:05:37

00:06:07
00:06:12
00:06:28
00:06:55
00:07:03

00:07:09

00:07:24
00:07:27
00:07:51
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:08:14
00:08:24
00:08:30
00:08:34

00:08:35

00:08:38
00:08:38

00:08:50
00:08:54
00:08:54
00:08:57
00:09:07
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:32
00:09:34
00:09:42
00:09:45
00:10:06
00:10:13
00:10:14

00:10:14

Vel. Tempo
10,68 00:33:42
9,81 00:36:42
9,67 00:37:14
9,28 00:38:47
8,67 00:41:30
8,51 00:42:19
8,40 00:42:52
8,12 00:44:21
8,05 00:44:42
7,64 00:47:07
7,62 00:47:16
7,59 00:47:27
7,28 00:49:26
7,15 00:50:21
7,06 00:51:00
7,00 00:51:24
6,99 00:51:28
6,95 00:51:49
6,95 00:51:49
6,80 00:52:58
6,74 00:53:23
6,74 00:53:24
6,70 00:53:42
6,58 00:54:44
6,33 00:56:51
6,29 00:57:14
6,29 00:57:15
6,27 00:57:26
6,19 00:58:11
6,16 00:58:29
5,94 01:00:39
5,87 01:01:17
5,86 01:01:24
5,86 01:01:25
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RTR 2019 - ETAPA RESENDE COSTA

Relatério Geral - 06 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39
40

Numero Nome
43 LEILIANE CAMPOS DE CARVALHO
5 ALINE GUIMARAES
45 LILIAN NEVES AZIZ
297 MARIA DAS MERCER CONCALVES
305 ANA CLARA DE RESENDE

50 MARIA LUCIA RESENDE CHAVES

Relatorio emitido em 01/09/2019 as 10:30:54

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Fx.Et.
F3039
F3039
F3039
F6099
F0019
F6099

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

CIl.Fx.

Equipe

Ritmo
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:41
00:10:59
00:14:55
00:19:29

Vel.
5,67
5,66
5,61
5,46
4,02

3,08

Tempo
01:03:28
01:03:33
01:04:08
01:05:57
01:29:31

01:56:57
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